Position

Chief Operating Officer

Senior Management Analyst

Program Administrator

Executive Assistant

Chief Operating Officer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of Chief Operating
Officer - Water Utility

Office Of Chief Operating
Officer - Water Utility

Office Of Chief Operating
Officer - Water Utility

Office Of Chief Operating
Officer - Water Utility

Office Of Chief Operating
Officer - Water Utility

Total Wages

$211,472

$141,157

$132,980

$85,512

$45,585



