	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Chief Operating Officer - Water Utility	\$211,472
2.	Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Chief Operating Officer - Water Utility	\$141,157
3.	Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Chief Operating Officer - Water Utility	\$132,980
4.	Executive Assistant		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Chief Operating Officer - Water Utility	\$85,512
5.	Chief Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Chief Operating Officer - Water Utility	\$45,585